Memorial

OLEANDER DISTRICT 11l

Fed. Garden Clubs of Waycross Waycross, GA
US1 Entrance to Okeefenokee Swamp Park

Rededication Fed. Garden Clubs of Waycross Waycross, GA
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Highway

US1

Pine Forest Garden Club Baxley, GA
US 341 * Moved to City-County Library & Baxley City Hall

Lyons Garden Club Lyons, GA
US 15 Roadside Park
Club Unknown Alma, GA

usSi1

Swainsboro Garden Club
US 1 - Dellwood Community, Dellwood

Swainsboro, GA

St Simons GC Council
| - 95 Golden Isles Welcome Center

St. Simons, GA

Dogwood GC  (disbanded)
Hwy 84, East boundary of Oakland Cemetery

Waycross, GA

Garden Clubs of Pooler
I-95 Welcome Center

Pooler, GA

Bulloch Council GC
Ogeechee Technical Institute

Statesboro, GA

Savannah Area Council of Garden Clubs
Hunter AFB, Wilson Blvd & White Bluff Rd

Savannah, GA

Liberty County GC Hinesville, GA
Ft. Stewart Main Entrance, Wilson Ave

Claxton Garden Club Claxton, GA
Evans County Court House

Lily Garden Club Screven, GA

Hwy 84, Main Street

Springfield GC & Oleander District Springfield, GA
American Legion Post 209, 941 South Laurel Street
Glennville Garden Club Glennville, GA

Folkston Garden Club Folkston, GA

1/12/1948

4/18/2001

8/6/1949

11/11/1950

1951

9 /8/1957

5/17/1976

12/7/1978

10/10/1980

4/3/1992

10/6/1993

1/22/1995

10/29/1995

5/23/1998

11/13/1999

3/08/2002

6/09/2002
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Urbana Garden Club Brunswick, GA

Waycross, GA

Pembroke Garden Club
US Hwy 280/ SR30

Pembroke, GA

Lyons Garden Club, Inc. Lyons, GA
Screven County Garden Club Sylvania, GA
On lawn of Dept of Safety, Sylvania

The Morning Glory Garden Club Hinesville, GA

Main Street Park (Adjacent to Coastal Bank)

The Landings Garden Club
600 Landings Way South, Skidaway Island

Savannah, GA

Richmond Hill Garden Club
Veterans Memorial in City Park

Richmond Hill, GA

Tybee Island Garden Club
Tybee Veteran’s Memorial - Butler Ave.

Tybee Island, GA

Metter Garden Club
Courthouse Square ~ 35 SW Main Street

Metter, GA

2/17/2003
2/18/2003

10/20/2005

7/31/2007

5/28/2008

1/16/2008

5/30/2008

4/30/2008

4/17/2010

11/12/2012



