OLEANDER DISTRICT III

Memorial	Fed. Garden Clubs of Waycross US 1 Entrance to Okeefenokee Swam	Waycross, GA p Park	1/12/1948
Rededication	n Fed. Garden Clubs of Waycross Wayo US 1	cross, GA	4/18/2001
Memorial	Pine Forest Garden Club US 341 * Moved to City-County Library 8	Baxley, GA & Baxley City Hall	8/6/1949
Memorial	Lyons Garden Club US 15 Roadside Park	Lyons, GA	11/11/1950
Memorial	Club Unknown US 1	Alma, GA	1951
Memorial	Swainsboro Garden Club US 1 - Dellwood Community, Dellwood	Swainsboro, GA	9 /8/1957
Memorial	St Simons GC Council I - 95 Golden Isles Welcome Center	St. Simons, GA	5/17/1976
Memorial	Dogwood GC (disbanded) Hwy 84, East boundary of Oakland Ceme	Waycross, GA tery	12/7/1978
Memorial	Garden Clubs of Pooler I-95 Welcome Center	Pooler, GA	10/10/1980
Memorial	Bulloch Council GC Ogeechee Technical Institute	Statesboro, GA	4/3/1992
Memorial	Savannah Area Council of Garden Clubs Hunter AFB, Wilson Blvd & White Bluff Ro	Savannah, GA	10/6/1993
Memorial	Liberty County GC Ft. Stewart Main Entrance, Wilson Ave	Hinesville, GA	1/22/1995
Memorial	Claxton Garden Club Evans County Court House	Claxton, GA	10/29/1995
Memorial	Lily Garden Club Hwy 84, Main Street	Screven, GA	5/23/1998
Memorial	Springfield GC & Oleander District American Legion Post 209, 941 South	Springfield, GA Laurel Street	11/13/1999
Memorial	Glennville Garden Club	Glennville, GA	3/08/2002
Highway	Folkston Garden Club	Folkston, GA	6/09/2002

OLEANDER DISTRICT III

Memorial	Urbana Garden Club	Brunswick, GA	2/17/2003
Rededication	n Waycross Council	Waycross, GA	2/18/2003
Highway	Pembroke Garden Club US Hwy 280/ SR30	Pembroke, GA	10/20/2005
Rededication	Lyons Garden Club, Inc.	Lyons, GA	7/31/2007
Memorial	Screven County Garden Club On lawn of Dept of Safety, Sylvania	Sylvania, GA	5/28/2008
By-way	The Morning Glory Garden Club Main Street Park (Adjacent to Coastal Bank)	Hinesville, GA	1/16/2008
By-way	The Landings Garden Club 600 Landings Way South, Skidaway Island	Savannah, GA	5/30/2008
Memorial	Richmond Hill Garden Club Veterans Memorial in City Park	Richmond Hill, GA	4/30/2008
By-way	Tybee Island Garden Club Tybee Veteran's Memorial - Butler Ave.	Tybee Island, GA	4/17/2010
Memorial	Metter Garden Club Courthouse Square ~ 35 SW Main Street	Metter, GA	11/12/2012